
Year: 2020

Program: Master of Health Care Management Semester: Retake (Spring)

Exam Roll 

No.

MGT 561 HRD 

and Organization 

Development in 

Health Care

MGT 611 Health 

Financing and 

Insurance 

HOM 551 Quality 

Management in 

Health Care 

Organization

HEM 541 Information 

Technology in Health 

Care System

HEM 592 Health 

Project 

Management

18260017 Abs

18260021 B+

18260033 B

18260037 A-

19260004 B-

19260006 A

19260012 Abs

19260013 Abs B+

20260006 A-

20260008 A-

20260014 B+

20260017 Abs

20260021 B- A-
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